®
tough and sleek
exceptional
load capacity
2” setback
increments
maximum
engine tilt

Document: SeaStar Jackplates - 2015. Printed in the USA.®
Explore
Order Information
A high-visibility position scale provides the
driver with an at-a-glance visual position indicator.
For real-time information at the helm, SeaStar Solutions
offers a SmartStick position sensor and gauge option.
The SmartStick sensor is a non-contact linear
position sensor, so there are no moving parts to
wear out. All the electronics are integrated into the
sensor body, making it fully waterproof.
SeaStar SmartStick
Trim control the way it’s meant to be... at your fingertips.
With Pro-Trim from SeaStar Solutions, you can keep
both hands on the wheel and concentrate on your driving.
Its clean, modern design looks at home in any cockpit and
there are no cords to tangle around the steering wheel,
a big plus for boats with hydraulic steering!
Pro-Trim Engine Trim Control
Accessories
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 6” HSP4060
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 8” HSP4080
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 10” HSP4100
Hole Shot Plate Kit, 12” HSP4120
Jackplate Relay DK3010
Jackplate Wire Harness DK4420
Actuator Kit, 3/8” Mount Bolt, 5/16” socket DK4710****
Actuator Kit, 7/16” Mount Bolt, 3/8” socket DK4720*****